EGDP - Portland - Osprey Quay

Airport details

State

Country

Region

Elevation

Timezone

Coordinates

Type

ICAO code

IATA code

FAA code

Communication

Osprey Quay Heli Operations Zero
Osprey Quay Heli Operations Zero
Osprey Quay Heli Operations Zero
Osprey Quay Heli Operations Zero
Nearby beacons

code identifier

YVL DME

YVL YEOVIL NDB

BIA BOURNEMOUTH NDB
VLN YEOVILTON TACAN

EX EXETER NDB

BDN BOSCOMBE DOWN TACAN
BRI BRISTOL NDB

ALD ALDERNEY NDB

OF FILTON NDB

CDF CARDIFF NDB
Disclaimer

England
United Kingdom

4ft (Im)

GMT +0

50.56894, -2.45023

helipad

EGDP

n/a

n/a

131.685

131.685

131.685

131.685
dist bearing
23.6 331.2°
23.8 330°
26.3 71°
27.1 336.6°
33.9 282.2°
43.7 50.2°
49.8 341.7°
52.5 163.7°
57.4 351.5°
59.8 312.8°

frequency
109.05
343
339
111
337
108.20
414
383
325
388

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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